2011 “AA” PLAYOFF SCHEDULE

TEAMS RANKED 1 to 15 AFTER PRELIMINARY ROUND
* Team ranked number 1 gets first round bye

* All games will be S full innings

* The home team will be the team with the best ranking.

PLAYOFF SEEDING PROCEDURE: 1. Win, loss record

ame

N SN 0 AW =

10
11

12
13

14

2. Least runs allowed
3. Differential (runs scored less runs allowed.)

4. If still tied, then a flip of a coin.

FIRST ROUND - SATURDAY GAMES
6:00 pm at TROY
6:00 pm at JOHNSON
7:15 pm at TROY
7:15 pm at JOHNSON
8:30 pm at TROY
8:30 pm at JOHNSON
9:45 pm at TROY

X N N A WN

QUARTER FINALS - SUNDAY GAMES

8:30 am at TROY Team ranked no. 1
8:30 am at JOHNSON Winner of game 1
10:00 am a t TROY Winner of game 2
3

10:00 am at JOHNSON Winner of game

SEMIFINALS - SUNDAY GAMES
1:00 pm at TROY
1:00 pm at JOHNSON Winner of game

Winner of game

FINALS - SUNDAY
4:00 pm at TROY

Winner of game 12

VS

A\

Vs

A\

A4

Vs

AL

A4

A4

A\

AL

A4

A4

A\

15
14
13
12
11
10

Winner of game
Winner of game
Winner of game

Winner of game

Winner of game

Winner of game

Winner of game

A N

11
10

13



