2011 "AA" PLAYOFF SCHEDULE

TEAMS RANKED 1 to 15 AFTER PRELIMINARY ROUND

- Team ranked number 1 gets first round bye
- All games will be 5 full innings
- The home team will be the team with the best ranking.

PLAYOFF SEEDING PROCEDURE: 1. Win, loss record

- 2. Least runs allowed
- 3. Differential (runs scored less runs allowed.)
- 4. If still tied, then a flip of a coin.

<u>game</u>	<u>FIRST ROUND - SATURE</u>	DAY GAMES			
1	6:00 pm at TROY	2	vs	15	
2	6:00 pm at JOHNSON	3	vs	14	
3	7:15 pm at TROY	4	VS	13	
4	7:15 pm at JOHNSON	5	VS	12	
5	8:30 pm at TROY	6	VS	11	
6	8:30 pm at JOHNSON	7	VS	10	
7	9:45 pm at TROY	8	VS	9	
	QUARTER FINALS - SUN	IDAY GAMES			
8	8:30 am at TROY	Team ranked no. 1	VS	Winner of game	7
9	8:30 am at JOHNSON	Winner of game 1	vs	Winner of game	6
10	10:00 am a t TROY	Winner of game 2	VS	Winner of game	5
11	10:00 am at JOHNSON	Winner of game 3	VS	Winner of game	4
	SEMIFINALS - SUNDAY	<u>GAMES</u>			
12	1:00 pm at TROY	Winner of game 8	VS	Winner of game	11
13	1:00 pm at JOHNSON	Winner of game 9	VS	Winner of game	10
14	<i>FINALS - SUNDAY</i> 4:00 pm at TROY	Winner of game 12	VS	Winner of game	13
14	4:00 pm at 1 KO i	Willie of game 12	, 5	or Same	